27.rocnik Memorialu Hermy Jochovej

Bratislava, SH Mladost

Rotation 4
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) / Seniorky(2001 a starSie)

End: 10.12.2017 13:26
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Country Name

&8 SVK 1. Majzlikova Natalia
I CZE 2. Wunschova Veronika

Em SVK 3. Hajducikova Barbora

Em SVK 4. Rackova Sara

I CZE 5. Trnkova Gabriela

Bl SVK 6. Semanova Kristina

B GER 8. Schaar Sophie

Em SVK 9. Horvathova Petra

Club
SK SOG Nitra

SKP MG Brno
SK Liptovsky Mikulas
GK Iskra KoSice

SKP MG Brno

TJ Slavia STU
Bratislava

TSV Gersthofen

SK SOG Nitra

I CZE 11. Klementova Barbora SKP MG Brno

Em SVK 12. Zsebiova Zlatka
i SVK 13. Valkova Ingrid

== HUN 15. Maros-szab6 Réka
&l SVK 2. Duchnovska Jana
b CZE 3. St&pankova Denisa
@ SVK 1. Majzlikova Natalia
B CZE 2. Wunschova Veronika

gl SVK 3. Hajducikova Barbora

Em SVK 4. Rackova Sara

b CZE 5. Trnkova Gabriela

il SVK 6. Semanova Kristina

B GER 8. Schaar Sophie

Em SVK 9. Horvathova Petra
b CZE 11. Klementova Barbora
Em SVK 12. Zsebiova Zlatka

Em SVK 13. Valkova Ingrid

=== HUN 15. Maros-szabo Réka
i SVK 2. Duchnovska Jana

I CZE 3. Stépankova Denisa
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SK SOG Nitra

TJ Slavia STU
Bratislava

LIMES SE, Budapest
GK Iskra KoSice
SKP MG Brno

SK SOG Nitra

SKP MG Brno

SK Liptovsky Mikulas
GK Iskra KoSice

SKP MG Brno

TJ Slavia STU
Bratislava

TSV Gersthofen
SK SOG Nitra
SKP MG Brno

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Slavia STU
Bratislava

LIMES SE, Budapest
GK Iskra KoSice

SKP MG Brno

Year
2003
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2004

2003

2003

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2002

1992

2001

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2002

1992

2001

Category
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1

JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R1
Seniorky(2001 a starsie) R1
Seniorky(2001 a starSie) R1
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2
JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2

JuniorkyA(2004-2002) R2

Seniorky(2001 a starSie) R2

Seniorky(2001 a starSie) R2
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